
PAY YOUR TAXES ONLINE AT:
broward.county-taxes.com

AD VALOREM TAXES
Taxing Authority Millage Assessed Val Exemptions Taxable Val Taxes Levied

Levying Authority Rate AmountNON-AD VALOREM TAXES

Non-Ad Valorem Assessments:

Combined Taxes and Assessments: 

Ad Valorem Taxes:Total Millage:
COCOMAR

$3,128.40

Rate: 0.25%

Rate: 0.25%

Bidder #7607

Bidder #7607

Please Pay

Please Pay

$0.00

$0.00

  DEBT SERVICE

Face: $3392.43

Face: $3392.43

  CAPITAL OUTLAY

$130.88

BROWARD CO SCHOOL BOARD

FL INLAND NAVIGATION

  ROAD AND BRIDGE

NORTH BROWARD HOSPITAL

  DEBT SERVICE 87 LE

  SFWMD DISTRICT

CITY OF COCONUT CREEK

  VOTED DEBT
  COUNTYWIDE SERVICES

CHILDREN'S SVCS  COUNCIL OF BC

  BEACH EROSION

SO FLORIDA WATER MANAGEMENT

BROWARD COUNTY COMMISSION

  SCHOOL BRD GEN FUND
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  DEBT SERVICE 87 CJ

  OKEECHOBEE BASIN

  DEBT SERVICE 78

  EVERGLADES C.P.

2009  Paid Individual Tax Certificate

2009  Paid Individual Tax Certificate

139,830

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT
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3212

139,830
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4.88890

Cert #2908

Cert #2908

If Received By

If Received By

20.22

Sep 30, 2010

Sep 30, 2010

1.50000
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130.88

846 BANKS RD,�CITY OF COCONUT CREEK

$3,568.30
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Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector

Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector

HOQUE PLUS INC
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238.54
59.33

39.11

0.03450
5.68370

35.64

12.50

0.00
829.33

0.08940

5.93100
0.00000

0.42430
1.70590
0.25490

794.75

0.27970

4.82

HOQUE PLUS INC
1020 KOKOMO KEY LANE
DELREY BEACH, FL    33483

HOQUE PLUS INC
1020 KOKOMO KEY LANE
DELREY BEACH, FL    33483

32   COCONUT CREEK FIRE RESCUE

0.14460

ONLY CASH, CASHIER'S CHECK, CREDIT CARD, OR MONEY ORDER ACCEPTED

0

484231-13-0400

484231-13-0400

0
0
0
0
0
0

21.43690

LAKEWOOD EAST SEC 1 93-4 B
PT TR A DESC AS COMM AT NW COR
OF TR A,SLY ALG W/L 681.98 TO
POB,CONT SLY 37.33,ELY 82.61,NE

Folio:

Folio:

Receipt #
R
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69.91

139,830

PAYMENT OF DELINQUENT TAXES MUST BE BY:
CASH, CASHIERS CHECK, MONEY ORDER, OR
CREDIT CARD - NO PERSONAL CHECKS.
FULL PAYMENT ONLY: NO PARTIAL PAYMENTS  ÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿ
CAN BE ACCEPTED FOR DELINQUENT TAXES.
NO DELINQUENT TAX PAYMENTS CAN BE MADE ÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿ
AT WELLS FARGO BANK.

683.62
0.00
0.00
0.00

BROWARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 
GOVERNMENTAL CENTER ANNEX 
115 S. ANDREWS AVENUE, ROOM # A100 
FORT LAUDERDALE, FL    33301-1895
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0
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Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments
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$2,997.52
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