Property ID Number 484231-13-0400

**Escrow Code** Assessed Value See Below

Exemptions See Below

Taxable Value See Below

Millage Code

3212

568.30

HOQUE PLUS INC 1020 KOKOMO KEY LANE DELREY BEACH, FL 33483

846 BANKS RD, CITY OF COCONUT CREEK LAKEWOOD EAST SEC 1 93-4 B PT TR A DESC AS COMM AT NW COR OF TR A,SLY ALG W/L 681.98 TO

0016768 \$3; HOQUE PLUS INC PAYMENT OF DELINQUENT TAXES MUST BE BY: CASH, CASHIERS CHECK, MONEY ORDER, OR **CREDIT CARD - NO PERSONAL CHECKS.** 02A-09-00016 Paid By HOC **FULL PAYMENT ONLY: NO PARTIAL PAYMENTS** CAN BE ACCEPTED FOR DELINQUENT TAXES. NO DELINQUENT TAX PAYMENTS CAN BE MADE AT WELLS FARGO BANK.

POR CONT SLV 37 33 FLV 82 61 NF					
FUD,UUNI 3LI 37.33,ELI 82.81,NE	A	D VALOREM TAXES	3		
Taxing Authority	Millage 1	Assessed Val	Exemptions	Taxable Val	Taxes Levied
BROWARD COUNTY COMMISSION			-		1
BEACH EROSION	0.00000	139,830	0	139,830	0.00
DEBT SERVICE 78	0.00000	139,830	0	139,830	0.00
DEBT SERVICE 87 CJ	0.00000	139,830	0	139,830	0.00
DEBT SERVICE 87 LE	0.00000	139,830	0	139,830	0.00
ROAD AND BRIDGE	0.00000	139,830	0	139,830	0.00
COUNTYWIDE SERVICES	4.88890	139,830	0	139,830	683.62 69.91
VOTED DEBT	0.50000	139,830	0	139,830	69.91
BROWARD CO SCHOOL BOARD					
CAPITAL OUTLAY	1.50000	139,830	0	139,830	209 /51
DEBT SERVICE	0.00000	139,830	0	139,830	0.00 829.33
SCHOOL BRD GEN FUND	5.93100	139,830	0	139,830	829.33
SO FLORIDA WATER MANAGEMENT	0.00040	400.000	•	400.000	40 =0
EVERGLADES C.P.	0.08940	139,830	0	139,830	12.50
OKEECHOBEE BASIN	0.27970	139,830	0	139,830	39.11
SFWMD DISTRICT	0.25490	139,830	0	139,830	35.64
NORTH BROWARD HOSPITAL	1.70590	139,830	0	139,830	238.54
CHILDREN'S SVCS COUNCIL OF BC	0.42430	139,830	0	139,830	_59.33
CITY OF COCONUT CREEK	5.68370	139,830	0	139,830	794.75
FL INLAND NAVIGATION	0.03450	139,830	0	139,830	4.82
COCOMAR	0.14460	139,830	0	139,830	20.22
Total Millag	je: 21.4	3690	Ad Valo	rem Taxes:	\$2,997.52

**NON-AD VALOREM TAXES Amount** Levying Authority 32 COCONUT CREEK FIRE RESCUE 130.88

ı	\$130.88	Non-Ad valorem Assessments:				
	\$3,128.40	ixes and Assessments:	Combined Ta			
l			Sep 30, 2010	If Received By	Cert #2908	Face: \$3392.43
ı		1	00.02	Please Pay	Bidder #7607	Rate: 0.25%

**BROWARD COUNTY** Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector 2009 Paid Individual Tax Certificate

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

Paid 09/30/2010 Receipt #

02A-09-00016768

Paid By HOQUE PLUS INC

Folio: 220399

\$3,568.30

Make checks payable to:

**BROWARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR GOVERNMENTAL CENTER ANNEX** 115 S. ANDREWS AVENUE, ROOM # A100 FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33301-1895

Property ID Number 484231-13-0400

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT ONLY CASH, CASHIER'S CHECK, CREDIT CARD, OR MONEY ORDER ACCEPTED HOQUE PLUS INC

1020 KOKOMO KEY LANE DELREY BEACH, FL 33483

## **PAY YOUR TAXES ONLINE AT:** broward.county-taxes.com

Division and Carriery Table Control				
Face: \$3392.43	Rate: 0.25%			
Cert #2908	Bidder #7607			
If Received By	Please Pay			
Sep 30, 2010	\$0.00			